| / | ·// · 片框Fi | | /AIG21001021 | /Eqd3 | 1 | |
|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|
| ASSES, PRESE SAN LANGUAGE VIEW VIEW COM | NC | Ala | AND ALCHARD SOLD | erandharane area ar ei haran ar eigean ar eile | rand), e me remainiment de la cu | and the second second |
| | • | · | IGANALISATE, | CIAL VIVIE | 11 - | 111/00 |
| Pivery | Dele: | anguar es ados de las populars propries de la sone | the second | SMW 1645 | AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE | 111/20 |
| College Street | | | Types (maxes pos.an | yaig / Kino / Yen / L | convy L'Cont I Plane | Long I |
| (co) an as a serior | BESLEVALINYLMY | | Trocks I Tros | lar or | | and the second second second second |
| To Paulator Vishido File: | | | Meto: Mil | while Space Si | er e. | 1193 |
| ut Plovining mb | | And the second s | Golour | Ped | . After hours | 4180110012 |
| e with the control of the section of | AND ELECTRONIC PROPERTY . BERNETH | MAR NI NEVERNINA NEVER NE | Wasterding . | . 1955 | Thisder, become | GISMISETS. |
| STATES . | CONTRACTOR STATE OF THE PARTY O | THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA | EtagéNo: | | | |
| 1 OF DE DESTRUCTION OF THE STATE OF THE STAT | 2070155857 | | GANO: | MINITAN | TAVIHORAS | 59 |
| 50 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C | | - | 7 | O Vanda O Van - Co | 2 HILL AMIL | A.L. |
| Y 1,750 WHILE D D ENGINEERING | 310833051SG | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | X-X | firmir f Poor fi Jurg | 72 | · '. |
| Shirt plants of | Excess: | <u> </u> | | Janumod I Lango | | المراجع ليواجع |
| (Charle Planett) | | 1 | Circles Industry | section 1 Boundle | 8 / Florenz ex | pater rosees |
| AND A TOTAL | | | Mon: SH 1 (ALS) | do e sto anche | TAS | |
| • | | | Tyro Olua: 14: | 175/5 | SRIS | |
| Graffey Generaliza) | | | 130 | man vanner in it am in it | Linemen and a service | 1 |
| brunco had day cell thereal | nead its | N/S 10/6 | | and the like | A BOX 1 02(21) 13 | AIS I STREE I |
| repair of the time of | inspection. | - | TOYOTYOKO DE | M | 20 201.0 1.0211.0211 | 14.1.1 |
| Sei, a oblidet Value | P\$0. 1" 3391 | LAXX | | epison na caser | 16/2/20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 | CRACTER SECTION OF SECTION OF |
| 9 t Granding | | | Eroni | | Best - | |
| Kir-i Arished Roods | Consistent?: Yes | | Mod. S | Topposes We'll | . Rinal. S | ان الا 12 ما در الانتخاب المساوس وا |
| FRA F FR. NESRI | Consistent?: Yes | or No : | use: 5 | er. Here | (1/8H) | in in |
| Est. Repeirs 4 | days Res.: Yes | or No | D.O.A. 20/1/21 | urca que ua | D.O.I. 21 | 11721 |
| LIAT. GIGHT | % 3 Val.: Yos | or No | · Survey hold at | Cycle N | (allap | hi-farming |
| * Committee economics | | | Das. of Dameges : | Comment of the same | and the same of the same of | |
| QA 1 DEFF. 1 24 | HRS | Marintalan III I Gil M2 | Para a same das | rm (Roug I Ols | I WAS I UK I RE | Oliobi m |
| E SES Person | Contacted: | Vehicle: IN / OUT | Yen 1147 / 1932 | Dalá frumo / Boc | Sea Commission - Francis | ne ganta de suntinoire |
| Tell Tar I Asian / Inch | ruelian | | I MO ONG & GOOD | eggs thans a six | ià eninemia exem | AG LEGIN KA DENINGANI KANDANAN ANDARAN |
| MV- | KIR : | | and an inches and the property of the second se | o | | |
| 22/01/21@3.31pm r | evert to AIG via | Merimen. | Melonius totalia distribucioni totalia | and the state of t | tores tores was been | ··· |
| 22/01/21@4.16pm I | Kok Chong infor | med C/A via | Merimen. | COMMON TO THE PARTY OF THE PART | MICE COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE | - |
| 22/01/21@4.29pm l | nformed Kevin (| C/A & ex:\$0/- | by email. | SIMBORTHOUGH WELFELD RANGE | *************************************** | , |
| 01/03/21@12.54pm | confirmed with | Andre/Larry fi | nal fig \$4518.9 | 95, 4 days (Re | ed \$1428.52, | 24%) |
| | CONTRACTOR OF STREET | Sunsmon Synaparisolog. | and product excellent their metalogical force of the supplemental and th | THE STREET STREET, STR | | trace and party of the first through |
| Towns not us not secondary gives a professional access | The state of the s | | and sensitively. Heldelikk carrivar, from Heldel | Militaria bearingto property Lagrange Artistania | ilii serfed doner en er e | |
| - many or the state of the stat | N ENGERGLISSENDIAMO ENGERGE COMPANY OF THE SEC | .1 | anning the second of the second section of the second seco | Carlos for Market Vallacentus. The end of | Tracing reserves and the second | |
| metites, its than bit | e Cheall In- |) | and many transfer metaly compared and adjustice of | TO METER A TORONTO PROMISE POR THE SECURITY OF SECURITY AND SECURITY AND SECURITY ASSESSMENT AND SECURITY ASSESSMENT AND SECURITY ASSESSMENT AS | etaneromarkana ancementus e * | |
| الحسيا | : Prell. Report | | Days of Ropair: | 4 | 790 | |
| At Playing the Comments | : Final Report | | Roomvoy No. of T | Follo: 2 | Survey Peat | |
| that in a fire but an late | 10 | 500 | Facult | PROMINENT STRANDS SEC | nation of the control | } |
| F. Str. S. St. Mar pr. proc. Suddies (days on | | Add Foo | : Elle Insp | (\$ |) B · RE. SI | |
| | | | : Incordens | (i) |) Photos | C |
| MI : Newscale of | ER-OD ' | | : Took, had | AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY AND PARTY A | Ostors | Francis Manager 1 12 |
| ************************************** | 518.95 | 1 | Mila | Control emeller president recent | - VANCOR | 738.7 |
| to at a | THE BOTH OF STATES STATES AND SET ST | e." | Lower West word | Top | | H. 54. L. L. |
| | 500 E | | | | ! Trops: | |



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684555 Fax: 65691058

Co Reg No : 1977014696

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

| Invoice Name & Address | Owner Name & Vehicle Info |
|--|---|
| AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENION WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892 | Cust No/Name /Ms TEO Reg No/Reg Date SMW1645H / 05/11/202 Date In/Mileage 21/01/2021/ 0 Chassis No MMBXTA03AMH000289 Engine No 3A92UJX0529 Make/Model MIT/21MY SPACE STAR 1.2 CVT (E12) |
| | Colour/Trim P57 WINE RED PEARL / BK BLACK |

| Account No | Terms | Date/Time Printed | CSE | Operator | | WIP No | | | |
|---|-----------|-----------------------|--------------|------------------|----------------|---|-------|-----|---------|
| K4x00008 | Credit | 21/01/2021/ 11:53 | QUK | 282 / Kevin Leon | 1 | 62141 | | | |
| | | Description of Goo | ds / Service | s | Qty | Unit Price | Disc% | An | nount |
| E PNT88000 | 1 | , | | | | | 910 | | 1800.00 |
| | REAR BUMP | ER, TAILGATE, END | PANEL & AF | FECTED AREA 4 | 50 X 2 | | 970 | | |
| E PNT98000 | DF ON DEA | DOWNER TALL CATE | | 2010 | | | | 711 | 1050.00 |
| E PNT88000 | KK UN KEA | R BUMPER, TAILGATE | & ENU PAN | EL 357/2 · | | | | , | 120.00 |
| 300 H. H. F. H. | INSTALL | REAR PARKING ASSIST | Т | | | | | | 120.0 |
| PNT88000 | | | | | | | - | 9 | 120.00 |
| REMOVE & | INSTALL | REAR BOOT COMPARTM | ENT FOR FA | CILITATE REPAIR | | | | | |
| 1 SUNDRY | | | | | | | | 4 | 0.08 |
| TO APPLY | BODY SEA | LANT | | _ | | | i i | 1 | |
| PERFORM F | DICT DOEW | ENTION | ~ 1 | | $\Lambda \sim$ | | | | 40.0 |
| PNT88000 | KUSI PKEV | | (2) | | | 1 | | | 240.0 |
| REMOVE & | INSTALL | REAR WINDSCREEN GL | ASS FOR PA | CILITATE REPAIR | 1410 | ź | | | 2.0.0 |
| SUNDRY | | | 0 | | | | | | 80.0 |
| TO APPLY | WINDSCRE | EN SEALANT | | | | | | | |
| 54900099 | | | | | | | - 1 | | 30.0 |
| | RING & CH | ASSIS ELECTRICAL S | YSTEM | | | | () | | 100 0 |
| 10028901 | OUT DIAC | NOCTIC CHECK HICING | HT CCAN D | DO TECT | | | | | 120.0 |
| USING HI | | NOSTIC CHECK USING | MI-SCAN P | KU IESI | | | | | |
| SUNDRY | -SCAN PAG | 1231 | | | | | | 8 | 50.0 |
| | Y REAR NU | MBER PLATE WITH FR | AME | | | | | | |
| SUNDRY | | | | | | | | | 40.0 |
| TO SUPPLY | 1 C & C E | MBLEM | | | | | - 1 | | 22.2 |
| SUNDRY | | PANA COMPANIA BASINGS | | | | | | | 40.0 |
| TO SUPPLY | 'MIVIC' | EMBLEM | | | | | | 20 | 50.0 |
| SUNDRY | | | | | | | | 10 | 30.0 |
| SUNDRIES PANEL ASS | V TATICA | TF / 00 | | | 1.00 | 724.00 | 23.00 | | 557.4 |
| W/STRIP, | | | | | 1.00 | \$1000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 23.00 | | 126.2 |
| GLASS, TAI | | 2 5 | | | 1.00 | 843.00 | 23.00 | | 649.1 |
| | | D GLASS / 1PC | | | 2.00 | 3.00 | 23.00 | l | 4.6 |

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

HITSURISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Reg No : 197701469G

Authorized signatory and company stamp

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

| Invoice Name & Address | Owner Name & Vehicle Info |
|--|---------------------------|
| AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 6419 1892 | Cust No/Name |

| Account No | Terms | Date/Time Printed | CSE | Operator | | WIP No | | |
|-------------------------------|---------------------|---|-------------------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|--------|--|
| AX00008 | Credit | 21/01/2021/ 11:53 | QUK | 282 / Kevin Leong | | 62141 | | |
| Алесесс | | Description of Goods | s / Services | | Qty | Unit Price | | Amount |
| SPACER, TA | AILGATE | / 11EC | | h | 2.00 | | 23.00 | 12.3 |
| MARK, THRE | E-DIA | / NIC | | | 1.00 | | 23.00 | 53.1 63.1 |
| MARK, SPAC | | X DEC | | | 1.00 | | 23.00 | 53.1 |
| MARK, THRE | E-DIA | bee | | | 1.00 | 03.00 | 23.00 | ###################################### |
| | | | | | | | 1 | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | 一一 | \sim Λ \Box | m 01 | Д (| | | |
| | | | 211 | ma | II(((| 7 | | |
| | | | | | | フ | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | CLA CLYY) | OD- | - AM AL | | | | |
| | | Steve CLKK) 21/1/21, 2.070c | 4-1 | 000 -1 | | | | |
| | | 21/21/2010 | EX | (U) | | | | |
| | | 21/1/21/21/1 | D 10 | 0 | | | | |
| | | | y // | 01 | | | | |
| | | | M | BL STY | | | | |
| 1100 | N SEC SECULO SECULO | | _ '] | , 4/ | | | | |
| the Ror | ito Consult | ants hence notify e following: | 1 11 | dus | | | - 1 | |
| ■ To resu | nvey before/a | fter spray painting | 1 7 | 4.5/3 | | | | |
| To displ | ay damaged | pari(s) during resurvey | | | | | | |
| • Parts pr | ices are subje | ect to confirmation | | | | | | |
| tio tiens | iny survey is a | on a "Without Prejudice" basis | | | | | | |
| | | must be resurveyed and wal from Insurance Company | İ | | | | | |
| 1 | | | | | | Ne | tt | 5,379 |
| W. 7 9990 | ged by Repai | rer | | 7 | % GST on | 5379. | 21 | 376 |
| Signature: | | | 1 | | 100 | | r• //S | |
| Date: | | | | | 1 | otal Payab | ıe | 5,755 |

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1A211L0002 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/01/2021 12:14 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (21/01/2021 12:14 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Drivet
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/01/2021 12:14 (SGT) 20/01/2021 19:40 (SGT) PIE, Singapore PIE PAYA LEBAR SLIP ROAD TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT Singapore

| | RDEFAUSION WEINGE |
|---|--|
| Vehicle Registration Number | SMW1645H |
| INSURED/PULICYHULDER | |
| Is company? | No |
| Name Of Registered Owner | |
| NRIC No | |
| Email Address | |
| Mobile Phone No | (Phone) +65-91760359 |
| Alternative Phone No | |
| | Alle de la companyación de la co |
| Manufacturer | |
| Model | |
| Variant | |
| Exact purpose for which vehicle was being accident | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance your vehicle? | policy for repair to |
| Vehicle Category | |
| | onegaron, katendari ya mwa na maji na mandifesi w Katendari waki waki waki maji maji na |
| Name of Insurance Company | AIG |
| Type of Coverage | |
| Clara Dallar | N- |

| Name of Insurance Company | AIG |
|---------------------------|---------------|
| Type of Coverage | Comprehensive |
| Fleet Policy | No |
| Policy Number | 2070155857 |
| Cover Note Number | |

DRIVER

| Name of Driver | TEO WEE ZH |
|----------------|------------|
| NRIC No | SXXXX931F |
| Date Of Birth | 25/07/1969 |
| Occupation | Indoor |

| de Of Driving Pass | 27/09/1989 |
|--|--|
| ite of the straining experience | 31 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS |
| The state of the s | Female |
| | (Phone) +65-91760359 |
| Charle Indition | +65-91760359 |
| Alt. Filed Email Address | WZTRADE92@GMAIL.COM |
| Email | BLK 265 TAMPINES STREET 21 #05-40 |
| Address complement | • |
| Address compress | 520265 |
| Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? | Yes |
| Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Other Vehicles? | |
| | No |
| Does Driver Own Other Vehicles Pepistration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Street Control | • |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | • |
| Insurance Company of Cart | |
| and the state of t | Secretary and the second secon |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | gandata alika ke sa mateli 1900 tila talan a siki sa 190 s |
| | |
| Type of Accident | Collision - Head to Rear |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| Koad Surface | The state of the s |
| Department of the comment | AND THE ASSESSMENT OF BUILDING A REAL PROPERTY. |
| OTHER INFORMATION | Address of the same of the sam |
| | AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | No |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | • |
| Was any other material or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 2 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | - |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| soliciting/othering accident claims assistance. | |
| PASSENGER 1 | |
| Name | MARY CHIN MAY LI |
| | Female |
| Gender | 1 emaio |
| The second secon | AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | A Secretary of the second and the second |
| DOLLAR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART | INC. LANCE SEALER A. THE SUPPORT MAY S. |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | - |
| r yes, against whom? | |
| Value of the second of the second sec | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| The state of the s | |
| REFER TO ATTACHMENT | |
| REFER TO ATTAONIMENT | |
| | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | Sales de la company de la comp |
| | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| Was there any audio recorded? | No |
| | |
| LIDETAL COPOTHE | R VEHICLE PROPERTY SI |
| HUFHARNAVAOIDE | PARTITION |
| 4 | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SGX2249C |

| Vehicle Registration Number | SGX22490 |
|-----------------------------|--------------|
| Vehicle Manufacturer | Toyota |
| Vehicle Model | - |
| Vehicle Variant | |
| Vehicle Colour | Black |
| Vehicle Category | Private hire |
| Name of Driver | • |
| Contact Number | • |

Incises complement

Naticode

Natico

SKETCH PLAN

PORTANT NOTICE

Pease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. ² This Form the 2.

 ² Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may a formation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 3. no insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- allow insurance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association 6. The report will for a fee be made available upon application by insurance Association
- 6. The report will be for will be for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties, of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- of Singapore (Constitution of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- report being made available aforesaid. 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

2021 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel Time 10:25 AM Sketch Plan THIS VEHICLE CUT INFRONT

FROM A AND BRAKE

ibe Circumstances of the Accident 12021 AT 19:40 PM ON PIE PAYA LEGAR SLIP ROAD TOWARDS HANGI AIRPURT , MORMAL TRAFFIC AND WEATHER FINE . 2 - 3 INFRONT WITH DICTANCE, NORMAL SPEED - SUDDENCY A SLIP ROAD CUT INFRUNT OF RICH IN FROM LEFT HITHE AND BRAKE I BRAKE 700 SINCE MY SPEED WAS SLOW PRIVATE HIRE DIDN'T SLOW DOWN OF BUT THE SEX2219C A KNOCKED INTO MY CAR BEHIND BEHIND. AHD OF S6X>249C AMD DRIVE PHOTOS TO TAKE WILL INFORM MY CAID NIC OWN SETTLEMENT ASKEN FOR KHYPOH CAR TIME CAME 11-11= INCURANCE . 17 (OR.CT= & VF KEDT AMOTHER TALKED DUE TALKED KEPT TALKING PRETEND MHO OME PHOTOS I JGHORE. HE 12100 TAKE EVEN SURFFECTED HIM TO PARTY ADVICE/OPINION AND SOMEWHERE DRIVE MEARBY MO . MO MO EVERYTHING HIS HRIC AND DRIVER OF S6X2249C TOOK OUT DRIVER FROM TO TAKE JUSTE, STEMED LIKE OFFERING ME HE WILL ASK MINE TO TAKE SUSPECT TAKE DHOTO. TINKE FROM 30 HJS OPEN TIMATA DHOTOS CO MRIC NUMBER TO WE READ FOR MY THEN DRIVER OF SGX 2249C ASK PHONE NUMBER EXCHANGE PLATE NUMBER CAN ALREADY. I CONT WANT LOANSHARKS THE INCACE DISCLOSE MY DETAILS THEM. SUSPICTOUS OF I EVERYTHING CIM BECAUCE BOPIAN THEY INSURANCE LICENSE PLATE SAID ALREADY DROUG CUT INFRONT OF ME 222 CAR THAT FROM BEHIND. 56×2249C BANG IMMEDIATELY

Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driv

Time 10:42 AM

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: TEO WEE ZH

Period of Insurance

: 05 Nov 2020 To 04 Nov 2021

Engine No. Chassis No. : 3A92UJX0529 : MMBXTA03AMH000289 Vehicle No.

: SMW1645H : 2070155857

Policy No.

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 17 Nov 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,193.00 CC

: MITSUBISHI Space Star 1.2 CVT Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2020

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction

: NA

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition. You nave to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young end/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 28 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition

: Unlimited Mileage

Age Condition

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carnage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 are not to be included under these headings. Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

EXCESS TO SELECT THE S

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

TEO WEE ZH - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CUAIMS REPAIRED REPAIRES)

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add. 209 Pandan Gardena Singapore 609339 65684501

1.Cycle & Carriage Body & Paint Centre Add. 209 Pandan Gardena Singapore 809339 65684501
2.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen daim only) Add: 330 Ubi Rd 3 Singapore 405850 67481000
3.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 20 Leng Kee Rd Singapore 155034 64709638
3.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 65326000
4.Cycle & Carriage Authorized Service Centre (For accident reporting & windscreen claim only) Add: 600 Sin Ming Ave Singapore 575733 65326000

at +85 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may rafer to AIG website www.sig.sg or For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-t AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is resued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles, Third Party Risks and Comparise Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia).

0500720792

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - ANNAL

239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.